Amendment Disclosure Report Cover Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	aformation				A GEOGRAPH			
a. Full Name								c. ID Number
COMMITEE T								
b. Mailing Addre	ess (include Cit	ty, State and Zi	p Code)	,				d. Date Filed
1126 ASHBUR EASTOVER, N								04/29/2018
	10							e. Phone Number
								(910) 494-7149
2. Report Year	3. Period Star	t Date (mm/dd/	yy)	4. Period	End Da	ite (mm/dd/yy)	5. Treasur	er Full Name
2018		1/01/2018			04/21/2	2010		R SADLER
6. Type of Comn			-	pe of Report			type of rep	ort from one category)
Candidate Can	. 31 - 31 - (2. 3 1		Munic			State/County		Referendum
Joint Fundraise		country and and		Organizatio		Organizatio	nal	Organizational
Referendum		gal Expense Fund	_	Thirty-five	0.000	Quarterly	/	Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund		le, check one)		Pre-primary	-	First	,	☐ Final
Booster Fund				Pre-election	50401	Second Second	i j	Supplemental Final
Building Fund				Pre-runoff	. 1	Third	1	☐ Annual
	Election Year Cand			Semi-annual	· 1	Fourth	=0	☐ Special
☐ NC Public Can	npaign Financing	g Fund		Mid Ye		Semi-annual		
		/		Year Ei	nd	Mid Ye		10. Special Report Name
Other:				Final	1	Year Er	nd	
8. Number of Fu	ındraisers this	Report		Special	1	Final	1	
	0	1			1	Special Special	1	
3. Account Infor	rmation				3. Acc	ount Informati	ion	
a. Financial Insti		me				ncial Institutio		ie
PNC BANK					ð			Ą
b. Purpose		c. Account Cod	le		b. Purp	ose		c. Account Code
CANDIDATE (CAMPAIGN		1					
	!	d. Period Begin	n Balan	ice	1		1	d. Period Begin Balance
		\$						s
CERTIFICATIO)N							1
		or Fund is in co	moliane	ce with all a	anplicat	ole provisions	of Article 2	2A, 22B & 22D-22M of
								other non-disclosed
								ed by the NC State Board
Absorbs	51 00	ms repos.	тр,		31100.	Hu that a	been time.	d by the No other Dema
<u>Sum</u> Pr	rinted Name of Si	ndur Signer	#()	Xign	ature of	Appointed Trea	surer	04/29/2018 Date
FOR OFFICE US	SEONLY	and the same of th	-	7		Λ .		
Date Receive	IN E	; [[]		Employ	yee: Ç	ANS		livery Method Normal Mail
Date Postma	irked:	R 3 0 2018		Employ	yee: _	1	- Q	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanne	d: U			Employ	yee: _			Electronically Filed
Date Data En	tered:			Employ	yee: _			Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Not								ittee address, treasurer,
		nt treasurer, cus						
Y	ou must amend	d the Statement	t of Org	ganization (CRO-21	00A-E) to mak	e committe	e changes.

Amendment

Detailed Summary ☐ Yes X No Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number COMMITTEE TO ELECT DENNY DAVIS FOR 2018 First Quarter SHERIEF Total this Total this 2018 Start of Election Cycle: January 1, Reporting Period Election Cycle 4) Cash on Hand at Start ŝ 751.63 751.63 RECEIPTS (CRO-1205) 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals 40.00 \$ 40.00 6) Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1210) 200.00 ŝ 200.00 7) Contributions from Political Party Committees (CRO-1220) S 0.00 0.00 8) Contributions from Other Political Committees (CRO-1230) \$ 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1410) \$ 9) Loan Proceeds 1.800.00 1,800.00 (0) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee (CRO-1240) 0.00 0.00 11) Other Receipt Sources 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) 0.00\$ 0.00 11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) 0.00 S 0.00 (CRO-1250) \$ 11c) Outside Sources of Income 0.00 0.00 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources (CRO-1270) 0.00 \$ 0.00 11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales (CRO-1265) 0.00 \$ 0.00 2) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,11d and 11e) \$ 2.040.00 2.040.00 EXPENDITURES 13) Disbursements (CRO-1310) 13a) Operating Expenditures 2,357.13 2,357.13 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) \$ 0.00 0.00 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ 0.00 0.00 14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) \$ 31.78 31.78 (CRO-1420) (15) Loan Repayments 0.00 Ŝ 0.00 (CRO-1320) 16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee \$ 0.00 0.00 (CRO-1510) 17) In-Kind Contributions ŝ 0.00 0.008) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) S \$ 2,388.91 2,388.91 19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) 402,72 402.72 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CRO-1330) 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees 0.00 (CRO-1430) 21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) \$ 2,300.00 22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee (CRO-1610) 0.00 (CRO-1620) 23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee 0.00 24) Account Transfers Within the Committee (CRO-1720) 0.00 (CRO-1710) 0.00 25) Administrative Support \$ \$ 0.00 (CRO-1440) 0.00 0.00 26) Forgiven Loans \$ (CRO-2220) 27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum 0.00 \$ 0.00

28) Contributions to be Refunded

(CRO-1215)

0.00

0.00

\$

Aggrega	ated Contril	outions from I	ndividuals Page	l of	1	Amendmo	ent X No
Silver and the supplemental an	anangarangan kanangan kananga	CONTRACTOR	From Individuals of \$	50 or less	MELITEREN SOM		TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
		Fund if applicable) NNY DAVIS FOR S	SHERIFF		2. ID I	Number 📉	
3. Contribu	tor Information					TERRITORIS EL PERCENTICIO	
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (m m/d	d/yyyy)	f. Amount	t
Add Remove	1	Cash		03/12/20	18	\$	40.0
4. Total o	nly this Page		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	- 	\$		\$40.0
	f ALL CRO-12 uust be on line 5 of L	205 Pages Detailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$		\$40.0
CRO-1205		N	C State Board of Elections	2212 SAN	uleminemensense	nemeros en	April 20

		om Individuals		Pg ontributions un	William Willia	<u> </u> RO 1205	Amendm Yes Sis not use	No No
2006300/25/201929755577,000	SAND-PORTOR CONTRACTOR	(and Fund if applicabl	ment solvenia en Andrew var til del Source antist en avant e con			MACHEN Y PROGRAMA SE AFARA	ID Numbe	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
COMM	IITEE TO ELEC	T DENNY DAVIS FO	OR SHERIFF					
	ributor Informati			Add 🔲 Rei				
	lame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pr	ofession	đ, C	Comments	3
	ide city, state, & z			OWNER				
	IY HONEYCUT			c Francovarie	Name/Specific Fie			
	JSSELL STREET FTEVILLE , NC			<u> </u>	MBING SUPPL			
FAIGI	HEVILLE, NC			TOLERPLO	MIBLING SUPPL		Dection St	um to Date
								100.00
						\$		100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/y	yyy)	k. Amount	
	1	Cash			02/23/201	8	\$	100.00
							\$	ETPATISCUTA ASSESSMENT
							\$	
3. Conti	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲 Rei	move		1	
	lame, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	d. (Comments	
(inclu	de city, state, & zi	ip)	arameters and an area of the second s	OWNER				
	AEL YOUNG			- T	N (0 Lg 7)			
	CARTHUR ROAL				Name/Specific Fle	10		
	TEVILLE, NC 2 88-1190	28311		YOUNG'S W MACHINE	ELDING AND	c. I	Jection St	ım to Date
(710) 4	00-1170			WIACHINE		<u> </u>		
	M					\$		100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	eription	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	ууу)	k. Amour	it
	1	Cash			02/23/2013	8	\$	100.00
		1000		T. SYLLINGS AND	, ,	WATER CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	\$	NAMES OF THE PARTY
		CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	OF THE STATE OF TH				\$	

NC State Board of Elections

200.00

200.00

April 2007

\$

\$

4. Total only this Page

CRO-1210

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

Loan P	roceeds			Pg1	of		5	Amend Ves		
	rm to report proceeds from a loan	and loan e	ndorser's i	-	01	****	***********	Land 162	ia no	
	ceeds statement must accompany				lual					
	tee Full Name (and Fund if applic					01131116131928		2. ID Numl	ær	
COMMIT	EE TO ELECT DENNY DAVIS	FOR SHE	RIFF							
3. Lender	Information		Add 🔲	Renwve			1			
a. Full Nam	ie, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/Profession					d. Commen	ts	
(include	city, state, & zip)									
DENNY I										
	BURY ROAD		- DI	. l. M . 10		e 14	3		e (mm/dd/yyyy)	
EASTOV	ER, NC		c. Employe	er's Name/S	pecii	lic Fie	10	02/0	09/2018	
							ł	f. End Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	
							ŀ		(,,,,,,,,	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i, Acco	unt Code	j. Form of	Payn	nent		k. Amount		
%			1		Cas	sh		\$	500.00	
t. Full Nam	e of Lending Institution	L		J				m. Loan Nu	mber	
									· ////////////////////////////////////	
Ditation time teneral many transaction		one of the second	***************************************	CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT		XIII XXIII XXI		-117/ holds - 1/2		
	rs/Makers (The people who guaran	tee the loan.)								
	e, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Titl	e/Profession	1	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field				
(include	city, state, & zip)									
			d. Percent	age		e. Am	ount		- NOAN-	
					%	\$				
	of ALL CRO-1410 Pages must be on line 9 of Detailed Summa	rv Page CRO-	1100)	1000		W. de		\$	1,800.00	
CRO-1410	un protessivat eta esta esta esta esta esta esta est	ESTOCKUM BORANCE CONTROL OF THE	oard of Ele	ctions	<i>Solomoze</i> u	anger programme	munania		April 2007	



State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

 Name of committee to receive loan: Co ~ 	niftee to elect Denny Davis for swerit
 Person or committee to make loan: <u>Den</u> 	ry Davis
■ Date of loan to committee:	,
 Name of lending institution and account nu 	
Amount of loan Soo	На при
· ·	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
 Names of all parties responsible for payme 	nt of loan (guarantors):
TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL TO	namunisen erista kuntus japan kun use este kirikkin ja japan kun un kan sikkin en ja japan japan kun kirik en j Taran kun un kun japan kun use este kirikkin japan kun un kun kirik en japan japan japan japan japan japan jap
Period of loan:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
I, Dany Pavis (Person lending money to committee)	_, acknowledge that all of the information
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I fu	rther understand I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding balance to any source.	0 10 110
Dans	2/4/8
Signature of Lender	Date Signed / / C
4	7/4/12
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Poto Signad
ANTERNIE OF FEGGRICE OF COMMITTEE	Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

Use this fo	Proceeds printo report proceeds from a loan and					-	Amendme Yes	ent X No	
	oceeds statement must accompany ea ttee Full Name (and Fund if applicable		that is from	ian individuai	WESTEROFFE CONTROL	2.1	ID Number	•	
COMMIT	TEE TO ELECT DENNY DAVIS FO)R SHE	RIFF						
<u> </u>	Information			Remove	44-44-44-44-44-44-44-44-44-44-44-44-44-	dimmen.		2046444	
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone city, state, & zip)		b. Job Titte/Profession				Comments	A22-A22-A22-A22-A22-A22-A22-A22-A22-A22	
DENNY DAVIS 1126 ASHBURY ROAD EASTOVER, NC		1		r's Name/Speci		e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 02/23/2018 f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
ι. Rate	h. Security Pledged	I. Acco		j. Form of Pay			k. Amount	(
%			1	Ca	ash		\$	350.00	
, Full Nam	ie of Lending Institution					m.	Loan Numi	ne r	
			gracent consultations	THE TAXABLE PARTY OF THE PARTY			District Control of the Control of t		
e a esta a establica e partir de la como estable en	ers/Makers (The people who guarantee t	the loan.)	121223000000000000000000000000000000000						
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title	/Profession	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field				
linciude	city, state, & zip)	LALINE AAAAT IN AT AT A TO A TO A TO A TO A TO A TO A							
			1						

d. Percentage

NC State Board of Elections

5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages
(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

CRO-1410

e. Amount

\$

\$

1,800.00

April 2007

%



State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

2315444064024	
0	Name of committee to receive loan: Committee to elect Demy Davit for Sharity
0	Person or committee to make loan: Demy Day's
0	Date of loan to committee: $2/23//8$
6	Name of lending institution and account number (source):
0	Amount of loan: § 350
0	Description (if in-kind loan):
0	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):
_	
0	Period of loan:
0	Rate of interest of loan:
0	Security pledged for loan:
pro	(Person lending money to committee) ovided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan at has an outstanding balance to any source.
<u></u>	Derry Day 2/23/18
Sig	nature of Lender Date Signed
۲	2/23/18
Sig	nature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

Loan Proceeds			Pg30	of 5		Amendm Yes	ent X
Use this form to report proceeds to	from a loan and loan	endorsers i	nformation				
A loan proceeds statement must a 1. Committee Full Name (and Fur	iccompany each loar	that is hor	nan individua	l Transmistalistic in the second	1	D Numbe	
COMMITEE TO ELECT DENN		ERIFF	nagas salas keensa seneral salas salas	Reing reingestelen erzeit reine	2.1	III I THIIII E	Patrantes
3. Lender Information	Email Control of the	Add []	Renove	99/44418/1997			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & P			e/Profession	e e taglega eg e e tagle a u e u tru a re	d. C	Comments	141.13.14.14
(include city, state, & zip)		COSME'	rologist	·			
SANDY DAVIS			CECCIOI				
1126 ASBURY DRIVE		<u> </u>			e. Start Date (mm/d		
EASTOVER, NC 28312			er's Name/Spec	ific Field	02/23/2018		
(910) 486-1052		MI HWA	f. End Date (nim/dd/g				
			1. 6	แต กุสเต (แ	1111/00		
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	li. Acc	unt Code	j. Form of Pay	ment	L_,	k. Amoun	
%		1		ash		\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I. Full Name of Lending Institution						_	
1. Full Name of Lending Histittinon	J		···		m.	Loan Num	ber
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people i	property and the Child Control of the Control of th)					
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & P	hone	b. Job Title	e/Profession	c. Employ	c. Employer's Name/Specific F		
(include city, state, & zip)	(байшіш макке катерінення тоополетення <u>учере</u> ш <u>е</u> к макке макент						
		d. Percenta	age	e. Amoun	t	· ····································	
						~	
			%	\$			
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 (This line must be on line 9 of Detail		-1100)	9/(5 \$	\$	ikatuwa 2000-2004	1,



State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

• Name of committee to receive loan: 🕰 🗸	nittee to elect Deary Davis for Sheri
• Person or committee to make loan: <u>San</u>	dy Davis
• Date of loan to committee: 2)3//8	
Name of lending institution and account n	number (source):
• Amount of loan: 100	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
Names of all parties responsible for paym	ent of Ioan (guarantors):
Period of loan:	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
(Person lending money to committee)	, acknowledge that all of the information
provided is complete, true, and accurate.	further understand I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding balance to any source	5 /7 3//2
Sandy Daws	Data Signad
Signature of Lender	Date Signed
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

i Loan P	roceeds			D	4	6		5	Amendme	Lifeton	
	rm to report proceeds from a loa	m and loan a	ndowoodo i		*********	10			☐ Yes	X No	
	ceeds statement must accompan					ual					
	tee Full Name (and Fund if appli							12	ID Number	**************************************	
	EE TO ELECT DENNY DAVI	** ************************************	RIFF					- -	XIV I (WILLION)	.	
	DE TO ELLOT DEMIT DATE	o i ok sile	1(11 1					-			
3. Lender	Information		Add 🔲	Reno	ve	ecoreta, n		en e	Statement Statem		
a. Full Nam	e, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Titl	e/Profe	ession			d.	Comments	<u>_</u>	
(include	city, state, & zip)		COSME	COLO	GIST						
SANDY E	DAVIS				0.01						
1126 ASB	URY DRIVE						-		Start Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	
	ER, NC 28312		c. Employe	r's Na	me/Sp	oe ci f	ic Field		03/23	/2018	
(910) 486-	1052		MI HWA	S				ļ	***************************************		
								[f,]	End Date (n	nm/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Acco	unt Code	j. For	m of F	avni	ent	L	k, Amoun		
			1	3		Cas					
%			I			Cas	i i		\$	700.00	
I. Full Nam	e of Lending Institution			<u></u>	~~~~~~			m.	Loan Num	ber	
								1			
	- HIMMONDA CHARLES CONTROL CON		Take to the land of the land o	77664-00014513-4006	are sure and a section	Ø21	ELECTROPORAL CONSERVA				
	rs/Makers (The people who guara	ntee the loan.,									
	e, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title	:/Profe	ssion		c. Employer's Name/Specific Field				
(include	city, state, & zip)						111 111 772				
			d Danson (····						
			d. Percent	age			e. Amoi	ın t			
						%	\$				
大學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學	of ALL CRO-1410 Pages must be on line 9 of Detailed Summ	ary Dago Cho	1100					\$		1,800.00	
CRO-1410		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Board of Elec	ctions		nangungg				April 2007	



State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

• Name of committee to receive loan: 🗢 🗥 🗠	ittee to elect Denny Downs for Short
• Person or committee to make loan: Sondy	Davis
• Date of loan to committee: 3/33/18	
 Name of lending institution and account nu 	mber (source):
● Amount of loan: \$ 700	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
• Names of all parties responsible for payme	nt of Ioan (guarantors):
Period of loan:	
Rate of interest of loan:	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Security pledged for loan:	
1, Sandy Davis	_, acknowledge that all of the information
(Person lending money to committee) provided is complete, true, and accurate. I fu	rther understand I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding balance to any source	
Sandy Davis	3/23/18
Signature of Lender	Date Signed , , a
Jun A	3/23/18
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

Loan I	Proceeds			Pg	5	of	5		Amenan 🏻 Yes	IEIII XI No	
Use this fo	orm to report proceeds from a lo	an and loan e	ndorser's i						Land IVS	22.34 110	
	oceeds statement must accompa					ıal					
	ttee Full Name (and Fund if appl				COMPANIATE	4.44.20	mennishnes eve	2. II) Numb	aaaaaaaaaaaaaa	
сомміт	EE TO ELECT DENNY DAV	IS FOR SHE	RIFF								
2 T T			- Proceedings	Westerner of the Control of the Cont		- Chierriovana				Meen separating provides to the continues of the continue	
	Information ne, Mailing Address & Phone		Add 🔲	Renio		Six flat					
	city, state, & zip)		b. Job Titl					d. C	omment	S	
			COSMET	roloc	HST						
SANDY I	BURY DRIVE							e. St	art Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	
	ER, NC 28312		c. Employe	r's Nan	ne/Spa	ecific	Field	-			
(910) 486			MI HWA	S		***************************************	/## FF####		03/28/2018		
								f, En	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Acco	Account Code j. Form of Payment				1	k. Amount			
%			1		(Cash	***************************************		\$	150.00	
I. Full Nam	e of Lending Institution			L				In L	oan Nun	a hor	
	C. C.				··········			1		3001	

4. Endorse	rs/Makers (The people who guar	antee the loan.)					W				
	e, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title	/Profes	sion	c.	Emplo	yer's N	lam e/Sp	ecific Field	
(include	city, state, & zip)	AND COLUMN									
						ı					
			d. Percent				Amou	n t			
			di reitenti	.6.			Amou				
					Ç	%	\$				
5. Total	of ALL CRO-1410 Pages								9784Kdissomenemens	Tree Comments	
	must be on line 9 of Detailed Summ		1100)					\$		1,800.00	
CRO-1410	esta antina de la constantina de la co I	NC State B	oard of Elec	tions	an en		111500051111111111111111111111111111111	eneggesternene	en e	April 2007	



State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

	nittee to elect Derry Durs for sheri
Person or committee to make loan:	Ly Dayis
• Date of loan to committee: 3/28/18	
 Name of lending institution and account nu 	mber (source):
● Amount of loan: ዿไร๋ਂਂ	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
 Names of all parties responsible for payme 	nt of loan (guarantors):
	N. S. C.
Period of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
I, Sandy Davis (Person lending money to committee)	_, acknowledge that all of the information
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I fu	rther understand I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding balance to any source	
Sandy Dayie	3/28/018
Signature of Lender	Date Signed
Sume Sade	3/29/18
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

_ •					Amendm	ent
Disbursements	Pg	1	of	2	Yes	X

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)					Section and the section of the secti	2. ID Ni	ımber		
COMMITEE T	O ELECT DENNY	DAVIS FOR SH	ERIFF						
3. Type of Disbu	rsement (Please)	use separate CRC)- <u>1310</u>	forms for eacl	l type	of Disbu	rseme	nt.)	
Operating Exp		ibutions to Candidat			in may be great a second				Expenditures
4. Payee Informa	ation			Add 🔲	Remo	ve			
	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate			те	d. Com n	aents
(include city, sta									
BIZCARD XPI									
2703 RAEFORI				c. Level Regis	tered ((Specify)			
FAYETTEVILI				Federal Federal	Ĺ	County:			
(910) 426-2277	•			State] Municip	ality:	e. Electi	on Sum to Date
								\$	663.41
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	emarks
1	Debit Card	В	1	3/30/2018	\$	663.41	YAR	D SIGN	S
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Maassa seemakki suuri siira kooloo joo soo soo saa saa saa saa saa saa saa s	superacean sancauthur ann ach ann a		SIIN GEVANGEN SEEDINGE SEEDING	\$		nasimornyas:	oneggyeest weeks on	in the constitution of the
4. Payee Informa				Add 🔲	Remo				
a. Full Name, Ma	niling Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Com	mittee Na	me	d. Comn	rents
(include city, sta	te, & zip)								
CUMBERLANI	D COUNTY BOAR	D OF ELECTION	NS .						
227 FOUNTAIN				c. Level Regist					
FAYETTEVILL	LE, NC			Federal	느	County:	1	T3 (*	
				State	L] Municip	anty:	e. Bectio	on Sum to Date
								\$	1,450.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	emarks
1	Check	O	02	2/23/2018	\$ 1	,450.00	FILI	NG FEE	
					\$				
4. Payee Informs	ation			Add 🔲	Renx	υνe	SU-MINISTERNIE	NAVO-THE PASSAGE PROPERTY.	Miller Strategie Strategie (1981)
	iling Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinated			me	d. Comn	ients
(include city, stat									
***************************************	LE PRESS NEWSPA	APER							
	RE DAIRY ROAD			c. Level Registered (Specify)					
FAYETTEVILI				Federal	Ľ	County:			
(910) 323-3120	•			State] Municip	ality:	c. Electic	on Sum to Date
								\$	100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	em arks
1	Check	A	03	3/30/2018	\$	100,00	NEW	/SPAPE	R AD
	17 ST - 17 17 18 WATER HE VAN WATER	-0.,			\$				garane
5. Total only this	s Page					dersonaum egymensi		\$	2,213.41
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages								The state of the s
	line 13a of Detailed S	ununam Pana CRO	1100 ic	Oneratina Evne	ocael				
	viline 13b of Detailed S					Political Ca	1 (111111)	\$	2,357.13
-	n line 13c of Detailed S		_				////////		
THE STREET STREET, STR	des (List detailed						200		
A* - Media	B* - Printin	g	C* - F	undraising		D - To .	Anotł	ier Cand	idate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipme	ent	G - Pol	litical Party		H* - Ho	olding	Public (Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties		K* - O	ffice Expenses	3				al Expense Fund
O* Other									
* Codes require	e detailed explanation	n in required ren	arks fi	eld(k)	CURSIDUO SSE				

•		Amendment
Disbursements	Pg2_ of2	I Yes Z

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1 Committee F	ull Name (and Fund)		Selettian menti	***************************************		asuwazanaza	2. ID Num	hor
	O ELECT DENNY		ERIFF				2. BJ Kuili	
			oggetik kenneleksion (kinger)	(0)/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/0	SBT SHAME AND SHAME A	edechareach Di		graphys of the committee for the state of the committee o
3. Type of Disba		use separate CRO			<u>li type of Disbu</u>	rseme	<u> (111.)</u>	
Operating Exp	penses Cont	ributions to Candida	es/Polit	ical Committees	Coo	ordinat	ed Party Exp	enditures
4. Payee Inform	ation			Add 🔲	Remove			
a. Full Name, M	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	d Committee N	апте	d. Commen	ıts
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)		,,.					
LOWES						Tani Kanana		
1929 SKIBO R				THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON NAMED AND PARTY.	tered (Specify)			
FAYETTEVIL	•			Federal	County			
(910) 487-5600	1			State	L. Munch	oanty:	e. Hection	Sum to Date
							\$	52.77
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Rem	arks
1	Debit Card	О	0	4/16/2018	\$ 52.77	MA	TERIALS F	OR SIGNS
MACO - 100 -					\$			
4. Payee Inform	l ation	edirectivación se escentivación de la constantivación de la consta		Add 🔲	Remove) /************************************	Militaria de Caracteria de	
	ailing Address & Ph	one		·	d Committee N	am e	d. Commen	ts
(include city, sta	-							
WILLIAMS PR	UNTING							
1033 BRAGG I				L	tered (Specify)]	
FAYETTEVIL	LE, NC			Federal County:				07/2000/9007/8000000000000000000000000000000
(910) 323-2220	1			State	Municip	ality:	e. Dection	Sum to Date
							\$	90.95
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	<u>l</u> : (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Rem	arks
I	Debit Card	В	0	1/10/2018	\$ 90.95	BUS	INESS CA	RDS
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			\$		7. 97.1	
5. Total only thi	s Page			C CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	***************************************	***************************************	\$	143.72
**************************************	CRO-1310 Pages						Ψ	17,72
	in line 13a of Detailed S	lumman Paga CPA	1100 0	(Onasstina Evna	light in the second			
_	n line 13h of Detailed S		_		•	'anna)	\$	2,357.13
	in line 13c of Detailed S	,				ommy		
7. Purpose Co	o des (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.)	above)	S			
A* - Media	B* - Printin	g	C* - F	undraising	D - To	Anot	her Candida	te
E - Salaries	F* - Equipm			litical Party		olding	g Public Off	ice Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	S	K* - (Office Expenses	9 Q* - D	onatio	on to Legal 1	Expense Fund
O* Other	and the state of t	and the second second second	anagnasi		Title Tellus energie in dichte eine Jeuriche in de	garastro	krauk, wyradanada sociokratikra	Orași a tra novembro a a comună de comun
and design the many transfer and the second transfer to the second transfer transfer to the second transfer t	e detailed explanatio				WOOSKASTISSISSI HEETI ISANI WAXIII	HOUSE/ZOUNGIOS		TTTETTTIMETERE TEXTE TO THE TEX
CRO-1310		NC S	tate Boa	ard of Elections				December 2009

Aggregated	Non-Media	Expenditures

(This line must be on line 14 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

J - Penalties

6. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (d) above) B* - Printing

F* - Equipment

Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures Page						of 1	Amenam Yes	ent X	No
Optional fo	orm used to repo	ort NC Non-Media	Expenditures o	of \$50 or less.					
1. Committ	ee Full Name (an	d Fund if applicable)			2. ID	Number			
СОММІТІ	EE TO ELECT D	ENNY DAVIS FOR	SHERIFF						
3. Payee In		**************************************	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		J				
	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. Purpose Code	e. Date (m m/dd/yyyy)	f. Am	ount	g. Required	Remai	ks
Add Remove	1	Debit Card	F	04/16/2018	\$	31.78	MATERIAI SIGNS	LS FO	R
4. Total o	nly this Page		The state of the s		\$				31.78
CONTRACTOR MENTALS	f ALL CRO-1	315 Pages	una CPO 1100\		\$				31.78

H* - Holding Public Office Expenses

Q* - Donations to Legal Expense Fund

D - To Another Candidate

* Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (g) CRO-1315

E - Salaries

I - Postage

O* - Other

NC State Board of Elections

C* - Fundraising

G - Political Party

K* - Office Expenses

December 2009

Outstanding Loans

				Amenum	ent
Pg	1	of	3	Yes Yes	No No

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)		2. ID Number		
COMMITEE TO ELECT DENNY DAVIS FOR S	HERIFF			
3. Lender Information	☐ Add ☐ Remove		10 PM	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profess	ion	d. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)				
DENNY DAVIS				
1126 ASHBURY ROAD	c. Employer's Name	Specific Field	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
EASTOVER, NC	C. Employer's Name	rapetine rietu	06/03/2016	
			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
- D-4- II- S				
g. Rate h. Security Piedged	i. Original Loa	n Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance	
%	\$	100.00	\$ 100.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution			l. Loan Number	
	THE PLANT OF THE PROPERTY OF T			
3. Lender Information	☐ Add ☐ Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Professi		d. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)				
DENNY DAVIS				
1126 ASHBURY ROAD	F. I. A. M.	/O	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
EASTOVER, NC	c. Employer's Name	/Specific Field	06/09/2016	
			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loai	n Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance	
%				
	\$	100.00	\$ 100.00	
k, Full Name of Lending Institution	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF		l. Loan Number	
3. Lender Information	☐ Add ☐ Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Professi	lon	d. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
DENNY DAVIS			c. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
1126 ASHBURY ROAD EASTOVER, NC	c. Employer's Name	/Specific Field		
DAGIOVER, NO	A. A		07/13/2016	
			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Original Loat	1 Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance	
%	\$	300.00	\$ 300.00	
k, Full Name of Lending Institution			I. Loan Number	
<u> </u>				
4. Total only this Page	THE		\$ 500.00	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages			\$ 500.00	
5. 10131 OF ALL CKO-1450 Pages (This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$ 2,300.00	

Outstanding Loans

				Amendm	ent	
Pg	2	of	3	Yes	XN	0

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Commit	ttee Full Name (and Fund if applicable	e)			2. ID Number	
сомміт	TEE TO ELECT DENNY DAVIS FO	R SHERIF	F			
3. Lender	Information	☐ Ad	d 🔲 Re	пюче		
a, Full Nan	ne, Mailing Address & Phone		ob Title/Pi		d. Comments	
(include DENNY I	city, state, & zip)					
	HBURY ROAD				e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
EASTOV		e. E	inployer's	Name/Specific Field		9/2018
					f. End Date (m	m/dd/yyyy)
- Data	b. c. ando m. a.d		I			- Attitute - Canada
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Ortgina	l Loan Amount	j. Remaining I	Loan Balance
%			\$	500.00	\$	500.00
k, Full Nan	ne of Lending Institution			77772	l. Loan Numbe	1.
2.1	Information	D Ad	d 🔲 Re	move		
	ie, Mailing Address & Phone	b, J	ob Title/Pr	ofession	d. Comments	
	city, state, & zip)					7777
DENNY I	DAVIS IBURY ROAD				e. Start Date (1	nm/dd/yyyy)
EASTOV		c. E	mployer's	Name/Specific Field		3/2018
					f. End Date (m)	n/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		Crisian	I Loan Amount	. Damaining I	- D-lage
	III. Security Freugen				j. Remaining I	
%			\$	350.00	\$	350.00
k. Full Nam	re of Lending Institution				I. Loan Numbe	ľ
	Information	□ Ad	d 🔲 Re	move		
	e, Mailing Address & Phone		ob Title/Pr		d. Comments	
	city, state, & zip)	CC	SMETOL	OGIST		
SANDY D	OAVIS SURY DRIVE				c. Start Date (n	nm/dd/yyyy)
	ER, NC 28312	c. E	mployer's	Name/Specific Field		/2018
(910) 486-	-1052	MI	HWAS			
					f. End Date (mr	n/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Origina	Loan Amount	j. Remaining L	oan Ralance
%			\$	100.00	S	100.00
	e of Lending Institution		<u> </u>		l. Loan Numbe	
					I Load Manne	
4. Total c	only this Page			12 (AND - 1	S	950.00
	of ALL CRO-1430 Pages					
(This line i	must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary Po	age CRO-110	10)		\$	2,300.00

Outstanding	Loans
-------------	-------

				Amenament			
Pg	3	of	3	Yes	No.		

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Commi	ttee Full Name (and Fund if appl	icable)			2. 1D Number		
	TEE TO ELECT DENNY DAV		F		3. 10 1,4 m pc 1		
2 F1 F1 F1 F1	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	32422	e e pare	WWW. Action Control Co			
	Information me, Mailing Address & Phone	www	id 🔲 Rem				
			b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments		
(include city, state, & zip)		C	COSMETOLOGIST				
SANDY					a Start Date ((311	
	BURY DRIVE	c. 1	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field			e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
EASTOVER, NC 28312 (910) 486-1052		***************************************	MI HWAS		03/23/2018		
(210) 400	5-1032	141	MI HWAS		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged i. Original Loan Amount		oan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance			
	TOTAL						
%	<u> </u>		\$	700.00	\$	700.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution						I. Loan Number	
	Information	☐ Ad	d 🔲 Renx	ye		S	
	ne, Mailing Address & Phone	b. J	b. Job Title/Profession			d. Comments	
(include	city, state, & zip)	CC	COSMETOLOGIST				
SANDY							
	BURY DRIVE					e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
EASTOVER, NC 28312		ļ	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field		03/28/2018		
(910) 486-1052		MI	MI HWAS		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
					I. End Date (m)	n/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original L	oan Amount	j. Remaining I	oan Balance	
%			\$	150.00	\$	150.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution						I. Loan Number	
					The sound is the sound of		
4. Total	only this Page	\$	850.00				
5. Total of ALL CRO-1430 Pages						2,300.00	
(This line must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary		777700000000000000000000000000000000000			\$		
CRO-1430 NC State Board of Elections						December 2007	